FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

September 18, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Catherine Horvath, Assistant Marketing Director CatherineHorvath@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 118





MADE IN NEW YORK JAZZ SHOWCASE IS THIS WEEKEND PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: For the first time, Made In New York Jazz and Palisades Center will showcasing a one-of-a-kind performance showcase on Saturday, September 21st featuring talented jazz musicians from all around the world, including John Lee and Bobby Sanabria!

This following line-up will perform this weekend at Palisades Center:

Jerome Jennings
Bobby Sanabria
John Lee
Antonie Drye
Yaacov Mayman
Darwin Noguera
Kennedy Kennedy
Candice Reyes
Tony Hewitt

WHAT: Made in New York Jazz Showcase
WHEN: Saturday, September 21st from 1:00 to 4:00 p.m.
WHERE: East Court, on Level One near H&M

This event is free and no registration is required. To learn more about the event and other happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Made In New York Jazz

Featuring a worldwide audience of jazz fans, as well as a slate of musicians from dozens of countries, the Made In New York Jazz competition made its mark on the Internet as the first-ever online jazz contest. Now, Made In New York is the most popular jazz competition on Google - out of millions results. To learn more, visit www.madeinnyjazz.com/madeinnyjazz, www.twitter.com/madeinnyjazz, www.twitter.com/madeinnyjazz, www.twitter.com/madeinnyjazz, www.twitter.com/madeinnyjazz, www.madeinnyjazz, and www.youtube.com/user/madeinnyjazz.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.

